Ceramic Chip Inductor – C0 Series                          P0
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         25/02/2026
1. Part No. Expression
C 0 - 1 N 0 S - E - 1 0
(a) (b)  (c) (d)  (e)  (f)
(a) Series Code  (d) Tolerance Code

(nH)
±0.3
Test
Frequency
Q
Min
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Rated
Current
(mA)
Max Min Typ
C0-1N0S-E-10 1.0 250mV/100MHz 4 10000 >13000 0.11 470
C0-1N2S-E-10 1.2 250mV/100MHz 4 10000 >13000 0.12 450
C0-1N5S-E-10 1.5 250mV/100MHz 4 10000 >13000 0.13 430
C0-1N8S-E-10 1.8 250mV/100MHz 4 10000 >13000 0.16 390
C0-2N0S-E-10 2.0 250mV/100MHz 4 8800 >13000 0.17 380
C0-2N1S-E-10 2.1 250mV/100MHz 4 8800 >13000 0.17 380
C0-2N2S-E-10 2.2 250mV/100MHz 4 8800 12500 0.19 360
C0-2N4S-E-10 2.4 250mV/100MHz 4 8300 11700 0.2 350
C0-2N7S-E-10 2.7 250mV/100MHz 4 7700 11000 0.21 340
C0-3N0S-E-10 3.0 250mV/100MHz 4 7200 11000 0.22 330
C0-3N3S-E-10 3.3 250mV/100MHz 4 6700 9600 0.23 320
C0-3N6S-E-10 3.6 250mV/100MHz 4 6400 9100 0.25 310
C0-3N9S-E-10 3.9 250mV/100MHz 4 6000 8600 0.27 300
C0-4N3S-E-10 4.3 250mV/100MHz 4 5700 8100 0.3 280
C0-4N7S-E-10 4.7 250mV/100MHz 4 5300 7600 0.3 280
C0-5N1S-E-10 5.1 250mV/100MHz 4 5000 7100 0.33 270
C0-5N6S-E-10 5.6 250mV/100MHz 4 4600 6600 0.36 260
C0-6N2S-E-10 6.2 250mV/100MHz 4 4200 6100 0.38 250
Ceramic Chip Inductor – C0 Series                          P2
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         25/02/2026
Part Number
Inductance
(nH)
±5%
Test
Frequency
Q
Min
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Rated
Current
(mA)
Max Min Typ
C0-6N8J-E-10 6.8 250mV/100MHz 4 3900 5600 0.39 250
C0-7N5J-E-10 7.5 250mV/100MHz 4 3600 5300 0.41 240
C0-8N2J-E-10 8.2 250mV/100MHz 4 3400 4900 0.45 230
C0-9N1J-E-10 9.1 250mV/100MHz 4 3200 4600 0.48 220
C0-10NJ-E-10 10 250mV/100MHz 4 2900 4200 0.51 220
C0-12NJ-E-10 12 250mV/100MHz 4 2700 3800 0.68 190
C0-15NJ-E-10 15 250mV/100MHz 4 2300 3100 0.71 180
C0-18NJ-E-10 18 250mV/100MHz 4 2100 3000 0.81 170
C0-22NJ-E-10 22 250mV/100MHz 4 1800 2600 1.0 150
C0-27NJ-E-10 27 250mV/100MHz 4 1800 2600 1.35 120
5. Characteristics Curve
Ceramic Chip Inductor – C0 Series                          P3
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential